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Women / 4 / Middle B
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elise Chee4004
Airborne

9.050 9.550 9.3009.125 37.025
3 1 3 1 1 

1 

Emily Leson4026
CSC Great Oaks

9.150 9.375 9.2258.950 36.700
2 2 6 2 2 

2 

Micah Cabatcha4003
Airborne

9.275 8.850 9.0259.150 36.300
1 6 2 3T 3 

3 

Kendra Chew4047
Head Over Heels

9.025 9.100 9.0259.100 36.250
4 3 4 3T 4 

4 

Julie Cohen4032
Gold Star

8.750 9.000 8.7009.200 35.650
5 4 1 7 5 

5 

Ella Ricci4012
Airborne

8.600 8.725 9.0008.800 35.125
9 7 7 5 6 

6 

Megan Young4030
CSC Great Oaks

8.700 8.250 8.5508.750 34.250
7 9 8 8 7 

7 

Zaila Vazquez4039
Gold Star

8.550 8.900 8.4008.125 33.975
10 5 12 11 8 

8 

Frida Ramirez4029
CSC Great Oaks

8.725 8.000 8.5258.550 33.800
6 10 9 9 9 

9 

Olivia Langridge4017
Bayshore Elite

8.675 7.250 8.8009.050 33.775
8 12 5 6 10 

10 

Katie Lorig4027
CSC Great Oaks

8.400 8.400 7.4008.525 32.725
11 8 10 12 11 

11 

Penny Pagaduan4028
CSC Great Oaks

8.050 7.800 8.4508.400 32.700
12 11 11 10 12 

12 
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